1

OPERATOR MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY 041-0113
WELL/LEASE DERRINGER 18 DA FED 1H

COUNTY EDDY
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT /5 - AIHB)
239 0.80
494 1.28
794 1.50 \
1,089 0.91
1,467 1.50
1,908 1.25
2,349 1.50
2,822 1.65
3,308 3.50
4,129 2.9
4,349 272
4,601 3.07
4,853 2.71
5,169 3.35
5,519 0.20
5,927 1.59
6,463 2.00
BY:
STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF MIDLAND
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on g/ Z / /5 , by

Steve Moore on behalf of Patterson-UTI Drilling Company LLC.

M ElpradntP (Drss

Notary Public for Midland £ounty, Texas
My Commission Expires:

%,
%

Wy,
Y Fégt

AMBER ELIZABETH CARR
Notary Public, State of Texas
. My Commission Expires
RS September 28, 2016
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MEWBOURNE

DERRINGER 18 D.A. FEDERAL #1H

CLAYTON THOMAS

EDDY COUNTY, NM

RANDALL SKIPWORTH

WL.-13578

APL#::

30 051-41431

"COMMENTS:

DlSPALCEMENT OF 246.32FT AT
274.24 DEGREES

999.86
1099.86
1199.86
1299.86
1399.85
1499.84
1599.79
1699.66
1799.51
1899.35
1999.12
2098.82
2198.50
229817
2397.84
2497.45
2597.02
2696.62
2796.26
2895.90
2995.56
3095.29
3195.07
3294.90
3394.75
3494.61
3594.49
3694.39
3794.29
3894.17
3994.06
4093.95
4193.84
4293.74
4393.66
449356

-9.2
-10.4
-13.0
-16.9
-20.7
-22.6
-22.0
-20.4
-18.6
-17.5
-17.5
-17.9
-18.2
-18.8
-20.0
-22.0
-24.4
-27.1
-29.8
-31.8
-33.3
-34.9
-36.2
-37.3
-38.3
-38.7
-38.8
-39.0
-39.6
-39.8
-39.6
-39.0

-0.1

-0.1
-0.2
0.1

-0.5
-0.4
-0.4
-0.5
-0.1
0.0

-0.4
-0.1
0.1

0.1

-0.1
0.1

-0.2
-0.2
-0.1
0.6

-0.4




MEWBOURNE

DERRINGER 18 D.A. FEDERAL #1H

CLAYTON THOMAS

EDDY COUNTY, NM

RANDALL SKIPWORTH

WL-13578

#:{30-051-41431

- COMMENTS:"

DISPALCEMENT OF 246.32FT AT
274.24 DEGREES

2 459342

4693.29
4793.19
4893.07
4992.96
5092.86
5192.78
5292.71
5392.63
5492.55
5592.49
5692.43
5792.38
5892.33
5992.28
6092.24
6192.21
6292.19
6392.2

. 64921

6592.1
6692.1
67921
6892.1
6962.1

34.81
33.69
32.50
31.18
2957
28.15
27.01
25.84
2471
23.74

2288

21.95
21.36
21.20
20.88
20.44
20.28
20.2
19.9
19.4
18.8
18.4
18.1
18.2

-178.13
-182.56
-187.10
-191.68
-195.81
-199.65
-203.29
-207.04
-210.79
-214.23
-217.45
-220.58
-223.70
-226.80
-229.68
-231.97
-234.10

- -236.7

-239.1
-240.8
-242.2
-243.4
-244.6
-245.6

-0.4
-0.2
0.3
-0.3
-0.1
-0.3
-0.1
0.2
-0.2
-0.2
-0.1
0.0
-0.1
-0.1
-0.2
-0.5
0.2
0.2
-0.4
-0.3
0.0
-0.2
0.2
0.0

-0.1

-0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.1

0.0
0.2
02



Mewbourne Oil Co

Eddy County, New Mexico (Nad 83)
Sec 18,T20S,R29E
Derringer #18 DA Fed. #1H

Wellbore #1

Survey: MWD

DDC Survey Report

01 August, 2013




DDC
Survey Report

tyNew Mexico|(Na

T

NN

US State Plane 1983 System Datum: Mean Sea Level

Map System:

Geo Datum: North American Datum 1983
Map Zone: New Mexico Eastern Zone

Site Position: Northing: 574,535.70 usft  tatitude: 32°34'45.389 N
From: Map Easting: 606,553.80 usft Longitude: 104° 7' 17.790 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 usft  Slot Radius: 13-3/16 " Grid Convergence: 0.11°

Fed s g 5 i i

Well Position +N/-S 0.0 usft Northing: 574,535.70 usfi Latitude: 32°34'45389N
+EI-W 0.0 usft Easting: 606,553.80 usfi Longitude: 104° 7' 17.790 W

Position Uncertainty 0.0 usft Wellhead Elevation: usfi Ground Level: 3,261.0 usfl

Version: 1.0 Phase: ACTUAL Tie On Depth: 0.0

SRS ST i R DR o, R 4 = e g‘ z
100.0 6,970.0 GYRO (Wellbore #1) Good_gyro Good Gyro
7,074.0 12,130.0 MWD (Wellbore #1) MWD default MWD - Standard

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.0 - 0.25 266.16 100.0 0.0 -0.2 -0.2 0.25 0.25 0.00
200.0 0.43 156.86 200.0 0.3 -0.3 -0.3 0.57 0.18 109.70
300.0 0.29 56.08 300.0 0.8 0.0 0.0 0.28 -0.14 40.22
400.0 0.59 60.69 400.0 1.2 0.6 0.7 0.30 0.30 4.61
500.0 0.82 59.50 500.0 1.8 1.7 1.7 0.23 0.23 -1.19
600.0 1.60 65.63 600.0 2.8 36 36 0.79 0.78 6.13
700.0 1.71 67.32 699.9 3.9 6.2 6.3 0.12 0.11 1.69
800.0 1.33 58.65 799.9 5.1 8.6 8.7 0.44 -0.38 -8.67
900.0 0.78 60.43 899.9 6.1 10.2 10.3 0.55 -0.55 1.78

7/31/2013 9:20:18AM Page 2 COMPASS 5000.1 Build 39




DDC
Survey Report

Vell Derri
PR
WELD@:3281
SENITEANT o PR

v
1y
5000¢S

1,000.0 0.58 11.12 999.9 6.9 10.9 11.0 0.60 -0.20 -49.31
1,100.0 0.27 333.45 1,099.9 76 . 10.9 11.0 0.40 -0.31 -37.67
1,200.0 0.44 29265 1,199.9 8.0 10.4 105 0.29 0.17 -40.80
1,300.0 0.38 342.13 1,299.9 8.4 10.0 10.1 0.35 -0.06 49.48
1,400.0 0.69 359.46 1,399.9 9.3 9.9 10.0 0.35 0.31 17.33
1,500.0 0.63 358.59 1,499.8 105 9.8 9.9 0.06 -0.06 -0.87
1,600.0 2.93 323.28 1,599.8 13.1 8.3 8.4 2.44 2.30 35.31
1,700.0 3.02 315.07 1699.7 17.0 4.9 5.1 0.44 0.09 -8.21
1,800.0 3.29 310.72 1,799.5 20.7 0.9 1.1 0.36 0.27 -4.35
~1,900.0 3.46 268.43 1,899.3 225 43 4.1 2.44 0.17 -42.29
2,000.0 4.34 261.29 1,899.1 21.9 411 -10.8 1.00 0.88 714
2,100.0 4.46 253.13 2,098.8 20.2 185 -18.3 0.64 0.12 -8.16
2,200.0 4.67 259.94 2,198.5 18.3 263 26.1 0.58 0.21 6.81
2,300.0 4.65 262.94 2,298.2 171 343 -34.1 0.24 -0.02 3.00
2,400.0 4.73 275.09 2,397.8 17.0 424 422 0.99 0.08 12.15
2,500.0 5.47 269.66 2,497.4 173 -51.3 511 0.88 0.74 -5.43
2,600.0 5.15 272.97 2,597.0 175 -60.6 60.4 0.44 -0.32 3.31
2,700.0 5.03 273.96 2,696.6 18.1 69.4 69.2 0.15 -0.12 0.99
2,800.0 4.78 280.35 2,796.3 191 - 779 777 0.60 025 6.39
2,900.0 4.93 285.06 2,895.9 21.0 -86.1 -85.9 0.43 0.15 471
3,000.0 4.44 288.66 2,995.6 23.3 -93.9 937 0.57 049 . 3.60
3,100.0 4.04 293.45 3,095.3 26.0 -100.8 -100.5 0.53 -0.40 4.79
3,200.0 3.60 292.34 3,195.1 28.6 -107.0 -106.7 0.45 -0.44 1.1
3,300.0 315 286.12 32949 30.5 1125 1122 0.58 -0.45 .22
3,400.0 3.02 284.71 3,394.8 32.0 1177 1173 0.15 -0.13 -1.41
3,500.0 3.02 288.90 3,494.6 335 1228 -122.4 0.22 0.00 4.19
3,600.0 2.60 280.95 3,594.5 34.8 -127.5 -127.1 0.57 -0.42 7.95
3,700.0 2.55 286.92 3,604.4 358 4318 1314 0.27 -0.05 597
3,800.0 2.67 276.42 3,794.3 36.7 -136.3 -135.8 0.49 0.12 -10.50
3,900.0 2.81 272.21 3,894.2 37.1 -141.0 1406 0.25 0.14 421
4,000.0 2.67 268.26 3,994.1 7.1 14538 1454 0.23 0.14 -3.95
4,100.0 2.74 276.16 4,093.9 37.3 -150.5 -150.1 038 0.07 7.90
4,200.0 2.59 275.99 4,193.8 37.8 -155.1 -154.7 0.15 -0.15 017
4,300.0 2.41 269.22 4,293.7 38.0 -159.5 -159.0 0.35 -0.18 -6.77
4,400.0 2.29 263.25 4,393.7 37.7 1636 -163.1 0.27 -0.12 -5.97
4,500.0 2.86 261.26 4,493.6 371 -168.0 1676 0.58 0.57 -1.99
4,600.0 3.16 255.12 4,593.4 36.0 1732 172.7 0.44 0.30 6.14
4,700.0 2.72 256.99 4,693.3 34.8 -178.1 1777 0.45 -0.44 1.87
4,800.0 2.52 254.53 4,793.2 33.7 1826 -182.2 0.23 -0.20 -2.46
4,900.0 2.86 256.11 4,893.1 325 -187.1 -186.7 0.35 0.34 1.58
5,000.0 2.60 251.58 4,993.0 312 -191.7 -191.3 0.34 -0.26 -4.53
5,100.0 2.49 24559 5,092.9 296 -195.8 -195.5 0.29 0.1 -5.99
N 5,200.0 2.22 254.34 5,192.8 28.1 -199.6 -199.3 0.45 -0.27 8.75
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5,300.0 2.16 250.75 5,202.7 27.0 -203.3 -203.0 0.15 -0.06 -3.59

5,400.0 2.34 254 .43 5,392.6 25.8 -207.0 -206.7 0.23 0.18 3.68
5,500.0 2.15 251.95 5,492.6 247 -210.8 -210.5 0.21 -0.19 -2.48
5,600.0 1.95 256.83 5,592.5 237 -2142 -213.9 0.27 -0.20 4.88
5,700.0 1.87 253.34 5,692.4 22.9 -217.4 -217.2 0.14 -0.08 -3.49°
5,800.0 1.87 253.42 5,792.4 219 -220.6 -220.3 0.00 0.00 0.08
5,900.0 1.80 265.52 5,892.3 21.4 -223.7 -223.4 0.39 -0.07 12.10
6,000.0 1.75 268.38 5,992.3 21.2 -226.8 -226.5 0.10 -0.05 2.86
6,100.0 1.58 258.73 6,092.2 20.9 -229.7 -229.4 0.33 -0.17 -9.65
6,200.0 1.10 259.86 6,192.2 20.4 -232.0 -231.7 0.48 -0.48 1.13
6,300.0 1.35 270.24 6,292.2 20.3 -234.1 -233.9 0.33 0.25 10.38
6,400.0 1.59 266.92 6,392.2 20.2 -236.7 -236.4 0.25 0.24 -3.32
6,500.0 1.20 258.27 6,492.1 19.9 -239.1 -238.8 0.44 -0.39 -8.65
6,600.0 0.90 24464 6,592.1 19.4 -240.8 -240.6 0.39 -0.30 -13.63
6,700.0 0.85 251.62 6,692.1 18.8 -242.2 -242.0 0.12 -0.05 6.98
6,800.0 0.60 247.31 6,792.1 18.4 -243.4 -243.2 0.26 -0.25 -4.31

6,900.0 0.84 268.50 6,892.1 181 -2446 -244.4 0.35 0.24 21.19

70" MDI//686 24TV DT: S R e S

6,970.0 0.85 277.79 6,962.1 18.2 2456 2454 0.20

7,074.0 3.50 72.50 7,066.0 19.3 -243.4 -243.1 412

7,106.0 7.60 72.20 7,097.9 20.2 -240.4 -240.2 12.81

7,138.0 12.10 74.70 7,129.4 21.7 -235.2 -234.9 14.12

7,169.0 16.00 76.20 7.159.4 236 2279 2276 12.63

7,201.0 20.00 79.20 7,189.9 257 -218.2 217.9 12.83 12.50 9.38
7,232.0 24.30 82.60 7,218.6 275 -206.7 -206.4 14.47 13.87 10.97
7,264.0 28.70 84.10 7,247.2 29.1 -192.5 -192.2 13.91 13.75 4.69
7,295.0 32.50 84.30 7,273.9 30.7 ©-176.8 -176.5 12.26 12.26 0.65
7,327.0 35.00 83.30 7.300.5 32.7 -159.1 -158.8 8.00 7.81 -3.13

¥ HCROSSEDICEASEILINET@ 7343 54TV

7,343.5 36.49 83.35 7,313.9

7,358.0 37.80 83.40 7,325.4

7,390.0 40.80 84.00 7,350.2

7,421.0 43,50 84.10 7,373.2

7,453.0 46.20 85.70 7,395.9

7.484.0 47.80 90.30 7,417.0 419 -54.9 -54.4 12.01 5.16 14.84
7,516.0 48.20 92.60 7.438.4 41.3 -31.2 -30.7 5.49 1.25 7.19
7,547.0 49.60 91.90 7,458.8 40.4 7.8 74 4.83 452 -2.26
7,579.0 52.50 91.20 7,478.9 39.8 17.1 175 9.22 9.06 -2.19
7.610.0 55.40 90.60 7,497.2 39.4 421 426 9.48 9.35 -1.94
7,642.0 58.00 91.00 7,514.7

7.673.0 59.00 9210 ~ 7,530.9

7,705.0 61.70 92.90 7,546.8

7,736.0 64.10 92.90 7.560.9

£ ICROSSEDIHARDUINE@{7768:MDJ/75;

TLTVDE,
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DDC
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7,768.0 67.30 93.10 7,574.1 34.1 179.7 180.1 10.02 10.00 0.63
7,799.0 70.50 92.40 7,685.2 32.8 208.6 209.0 10.54 10.32 -2.26
7.831.0 73.40 91.50 7,595.1 31.7 239.0 239.4 9.45 9.06 -2.81
7.863.0 75.70 90.30 7,603.6 31.2 269.9 270.2 8.05 7.19 -3.75
7,894.0 78.40 89.80 7,610.6 31.2 300.1 300.4 8.85 8.71 -1.61
7.926.0 81.90 89.40 7.616.1 314 331.6 331.9 11.01 10.94 -1.25
7,957.0 83.30 89.40 7,620.1 31.8 362.3 362.7 4.52 4.52 0.00
8,033.0 86.60 90.60 7,626.7 31.8 438.0 438.4 4.62 4.34 1.58
8,128.0 87.70 91.00 7,631.5 30.4 532.9 533.2 1.23 1.16 0.42
8,223.0 89.70 89.80 7,633.6 29.8 627.9 628.2 2.45 2.11 -1.26
8,318.0 90.30 89.80 7,633.6 30.1 7229 723.2 0.63 0.63 0.00
8,412.0 89.30 91.30 7,634.0 29.2 816.9 817.1 1.92 -1.06 1.60
8,507.0 88.70 93.10 7,635.6 255 911.8 912.0 2.00 -0.63 1.89
8,602.0 87.80 91.50 7.638.5 217 1,006.6 1,006.8 1.93 -0.95 -1.68
8,697.0 88.60 9100 . 76415 19.7 1,101.6 1,101.7 0.99 0.84 -0.53
8,792.0 88.80 92.20 7,643.7 17.0 1,196.5 1,196.6 1.28 0.21 1.26
8,887.0 89.20 90.30 7,645.3 14.9 1,291.5 1,291.6 2.04 0.42 -2.00
8,981.0 88.90 90.50 7.646.9 143 1,385.5 1,385.5 0.38 -0.32 0.21
9,076.0 89.70 88.50 7,648.0 15.1 1,480.4 1,480.5 227 0.84 2.1
9,171.0 . 90.00 88.20 7,648.3 17.9 1,575.4 1,575.5 0.45 0.32 -0.32
9,266.0 88.90 88.20 7,649.2 20.8 1,670.3 1,670.5 1.16 -1.16 0.00
9,360.0 89.10 88.40 7,650.8 23.6 1,764.3 1,764.4 0.30 0.21 0.21
9,455.0 88.40 88.70 7,652.9 26.0 1,859.2 18584 0.80 -0.74 0.32
9,550.0 88.30 88.70 7,655.6 28.2 1,954.2 1,954 .4 0.1 -0.11 0.00
9,645.0 88.50 89.60 7,658.3 29.6 2,049.1 2,049.3 0.97 0.21 0.95
9,740.0 88.80 90.30 7,660.5 29.7 2,144 1 2,144.3 0.80 0.32 0.74
9,835.0 88.50 89.40 7,662.8 29.9 2,239.1 2,239.3 1.00 -0.32 -0.95
9,930.0 87.80 90.10 7,665.8 -30.3 2,334.0 2,334.2 1.04 -0.74 0.74
10,025.0 87.20 89.90 7,670.0 303 2,428.9 2,429.1 0.67 -0.63 -0.21
10,120.0 88.60 88.20 7,673.5 31.9 2,523.8 2,524.0 2.32 1.47 -1.79
10,215.0 89.20 89.40 76753 339 2,618.8 2,619.0 1.41 0.63 1.26
10,310.0 88.90 87.80 7,676.9 36.2 2,713.8 2,714.0 1.71 -0.32 -1.68
10,405.0 88.80 87.10 7,678.8 40.4 2,808.6 2,808.9 0.74 -0.11 -0.74
10,499.0 89.30 87.50 7,680.3 44.9 2,902.5 2,902.9 0.68 0.53 0.43
10,594.0 89.70 86.10 7,681.2 50.2 2,997.4 2,997.8 1.53 0.42 -1.47
10,689.0 89.90 86.40 7.681.5 56.4 3,092.2 3,092.6 0.38 0.21 0.32
10,784.0 89.30 88.20 7,682.2 60.9 3,187.1 3,187.5 2.00 -0.63 1.89
10,879.0 88.70 90.10 7,683.8 62.3 3,282.0 3,282.5 2.10 -0.63 2.00
10,973.0 89.80 89.90 7,685.0 62.3 3,376.0 3,376.5 1.19 1.17 -0.21
11,068.0 89.20 89.10 7,685.9 63.1 3,471.0 34715 1.05 -0.63 -0.84
11,163.0 87.40 90.50 7,688.7 63.4 3,566.0 3,566.5 2.40 -1.89 1.47
11,257.0 86.00 91.00 7,694.1 62.2 3,659.8 3,660.3 1.58 -1.49 0.53.
11,352.0 85.60 89.90 7,7011 61.5 3,754.5 3,755.0 1.23 -0.42 -1.16
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11,541.0
11,637.0

11,731.0
11,826.0
11,921.0
12,016.0
12,080.0

Sl

IR D@ 2130 MD 7T UTVD ST

12,130.0

89.20

7,706.4 61.7
7,708.6 61.2
7,709.6 60.1
7.710.2 59.5
7,711.0 58.4
7,712.3 56.0
7,713.4 52.0
7,714.2 48.8

3,943.3
4,039.3

41333
4,228.3

4,532.0

3,849.8
3,943.8
4,039.8

41337
4,228.7
4,3236
44185
4,482.4

R

45323

2.42 242 -0.11
2.01 1.70 1.086
0.38 -0.21 -0.31
0.77 0.74 -0.21
1.28 -1.05 0.74
1.04 0.42 0.95
1.06 -0.11 1.05
0.16 -0.16 0.00
T T e
0.00 0.00 0.00

6,970.0
7,343.5
7,768.0
12,130.0

7,574 .1
77149

33.8 -149.6
34.1 179.7
46.2 4,532.0

TIE IN @ 6970' MD /6962.1' TVD
CROSSED LEASE LINE @ 7343.5' TVD

CROSSED HARDLINE @ 7768' MD / 7574.1' TVD

TD @ 12130' MD / 7714.9' TVD

Checked By:

Approved By:

Date:

7/31/2013 9:20:18AM
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Company Name: Mewbourne Oil Co
Derringer #18 DA Fed. #1H
Eddy County, New Mexico (Nad 83)

ig: Patterson
Created By: TIFFANI MIZELL
Date: 7/31/2013

Derringer #18 DA Fed. #1H

Q130405 & WT-13542
Design #2

Eddy County, New Mexico (Nad 83)

F{ROJECT DETAILS: Eddy County, New Mexico (Nad 83)

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
:  North American Datum 1983

Mewbourne Oil Company

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Datum:
Ellipsoid: GRS 1980 Name TVD sNiS +E/W Northing  Easting Latitude Longitude
one: New Mexico Eastern Zone PBHL Derringer #18DA Design #1 77110 51.9 45426 574587.60 611096.40 32° 34' 45810N 104" €' 24.698W
System Datum: Mean Sea Leve! « plan hits target center
ANNOTATIGNS
WELL DETAILS: Derringer #18 DA Fed. #1H MD Inc Azi  TVD 4NIS  ¢EMW  VSect Departure Annotation
€970.0 085 277.79 69621  1B.2 2456 2454 2857 TIEIN @ 6970 MD/6962.1' VD
Ground Level: 3261.0 73435 3649 8335 73139 338 1496 1492 3849 CROSSED LEASE LINE @ 7343.5° VD
+NI-S +ELW  Northing Easting Latittude Longitude 77680  67.30 9340 75744 341 1797  480.1 7147 CROSSED HARDLINE @7768 MD/ 7574.t TVD
00 00 §74535.70  §06553.80 32 34'4538IN  104° 717790 W 121300  89.20 9290 77149 462 45320 45323 5068.5 TD@ 12130' MD /77149 TVD

0 500 1000 1200 1400 1800 1800 200 2200

2

00

261

00 2800 2000 3200 34

Vertical Section at 89.35° (200 usftin)




Operating Com

pany Mewbourne

Well Name & Number Derringer 18
"Sales Ticket Number

DA Fed 1H

Date 8/1 /2013

o 050N MR O A LT LU A RN A DA AT R

RE1105 0] 16727

SRS CERS

BOT Service Rep
District Location

Company Rep Joey / Pau.l W@
Field £

Jorge Molinar, Jr. BAKER

Capacnty

0.03826

Odessa, Texas, USA H@GHES

Top Liner

i3.50 338000

3.920 3 795

LT&C
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Operating Company Mewbourne Company Rep Joey / Paul W
Well Name & Number  Derringer 18 DA Fed 1H Field 4
Sales Ticket Number BOT Service Rep Jorge Molinar, Jr. BAKER

Date 8//2013 District Location Odessa, Texas, USA HUGHES

B
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Weight] Grade | ID ] Drift read | Capacty | Length Burst Collapse
(7000726005 P A6 2766 1B R LAl Gt 0.03826  [58:8i015500v5 3611919603 i . 1-6;230-
Top Liner | 4.500] 13.50 | 338000 | 3.920| 3.795 LT&C 0.01492 4,333.001— 12,410 10,680
Bott Liner
~ VD 12.130.00 KOP|  7.050.00 ] ~ Open Hole| 6.125 o
Carry Fluid Weight (ppg) -8.34 Propént Content (ppa) ) ‘ Max Drill Out Size 0
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+ Comm. Number Description Depth Length | OD ID [iSeal

2 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 8687.14 76.92> 5.000 | 3.920
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2 Joint of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 8766.46 77.19 5.000 | 3.920

2
R

1 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 8847.54 38.14 5.000 | 3.920
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1 Jointsfof 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 8888.08 38.61 5.000 | 3.920
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"2 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 8930.58 77.52 | 5.000 | 3.920
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2 Joint ;'.)f 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 9010.50 76.61 5.000 | 3.920
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2 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 9091.00 74.96 5.000 | 3.920

T
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1 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 9248.90 38.35 5.000 | 3.920
STkt e O s
2 Joint of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 9289.65 74.52 5.000 | 3.920
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2 Joints' of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 9368.06 77.02 5.000 | 3.920
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1 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 9447.48 38.42 5.000 | 3.920
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2 Joint of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 9489.79 77.09 5.000 | 3.920
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Operating Company Mewbourne Company Rep Joey / Paul

B\

Well Name & Number Derringer 18 DA Fed 1H Field
Sales Ticket Number BOT Service Rep Jorge Molinar, Jr. BAKER
Date 8/1/2013 District Location Odessa, Texas, USA HWGHES
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) Capacity_

S 1562763615 18[% 0.03826 |38 B i 96,2301

Top Liner 338000 3.920 | 3.795 0.01492 4,333.00 10,680
tt Llnr I e I I

1213000 ~7,050.00 "Open Hole| 6.125 .
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S ! '
2 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 3569.28 76.77 5.000 | 3.920 ---
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Operating Company Mewbourne

Well Name & Number Dermringer 18 DA Fed 1H

Sales Ticket Number

Date 8/1/201 3

_-E-

Company Rep
Field
BOT Service Rep

District Location

Capacity

Joey / Paul

Jorge Molinar, Jr.

Odessa, Texas, USA

0.03826

Top Liner . 338000

0.01492

Bott Liner

Description

1 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing

- 1 Joints:of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 10852.38

_ 2 Joint of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 10891.22

E

_ 2 Jointsiof 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 10971.59

: o

_ 3 Joint of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 11051.02 114.97

_ 2 Joints* of4 1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 11169.88 76.41

_ 2 Joints.of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 11248.69 77.95

— 1 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 11330.53
87 i .G

_ 2 Joints of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 10773.76 74.73 5.000

76.48
77.03

5.000
5.000
5.000 |
750
5.000
5.000

36.38 5.000
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Operating Company Mewbourne Company Rep Joey / Paul
Well Name & Number Deminger 18 DA Fed 1H Field

Sales Ticket Number BOT Service Rep Jorge Molinar, Jr. AKER

Date » 8/1/2013 _ 7 District Location Odessa, Texas, USA Hu@ﬁ%s
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Description Depth Length | OD ID

2 Joint of 4-1/2-13.5 LTC Casing 11368.31 | 77.40 5.000 | 3.920 ----
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